Convergent Water Controls Pty Ltd cwc.com.au- � -
(Note: Specifications subject to change without notice)
Cooling Tower Control & Dosing
Bleed, Inhibitor, Timed Biocide, ORP
Ordering Code Description
DIGI-AB2RX2A-P DIGICHEM® XP2 & ORP-XP2 Controllers with Inhibitor,
Non-oxidising Biocide & Chlorine Peristaltic Pumps with
manifold on PVC backboards (Incl. Flow switch, Bleed sole-
noid valve, Conductivity, ORP & ground probes).
DIGI-AB2RX2A-P-CABG DIGI-AB2RX2A-P with controller & pumps in IP66 Polyester
hinged cabinet.
DIGI-AB2RX2A-P-X/3S-
CABG
DIGI-AB2RX2A-P with controller & GPOs for plugging in 3
optional dosing pumps in IP66 Polyester hinged cabinet.
DIGI-A2RX2A-P DIGI-AB2RX2A-P without Non-oxidising Biocide pump
DIGI-A2RX2A-P-CABG DIGI-AB2RX2A-P-CABG without Non-oxidising Biocide
pump
DIGI-AB2RX2A-B DIGICHEM® XP2 & ORP-XP2 Controllers with Inhibitor &
Non-oxidising Biocide Peristaltic Pumps with manifold on
PVC backboards (Incl. Flow switch, Bleed solenoid valve,
ORP Controlled Solenoid for optional Brominator, Conduc-
tivity, ORP & ground probes).
DIGI-AB2RX2A-B-CABG DIGI-AB2RX2A-B with controller & pumps in IP66 Polyester
hinged cabinet.
DIGI-AB2RX2A-B-X/2S-
CABG
DIGI-AB2RX2A-B with controller & GPOs for plugging in 2
optional dosing pumps in IP66 Polyester hinged cabinet.
DIGI-A2RX2A-B DIGI-AB2RX2A-B without Non-oxidising Biocide pump
DIGI-A2RX2A-B-CABG DIGI-AB2RX2A-B-CABG without Non-oxidising Biocide
pump
DIGI-AB2RX2A-B-CABG
DIGI-AB2RX2A-P-CABG
ver 2.0

Bleed, Inhibitor, Timed Biocide, ORP
Convergent Water Controls Pty Ltd cwc.com.au- � -
How to Order
Non Oxidising Biocide Pumps
A none
AB 1 Peristaltic Pump for Non-
oxidising Biocide
Mounting of Controller & Pumps
blank Controller & pumps on PVC
backboard.
CABG Controller & pumps in IP66
hinged cabinet.
ORP Output
P Chlorine Pump included
B Solenoid valve included for
optional brominator
Explanation of Fixed Part Codes
DIGI System with DIGICHEM® XP2
Series controller
2 2nd Generation DIGICHEM®
RX2A ORP Control Incorporated
Conductivity Bleed & Dosing Systems Supplied with Peristaltic Dosing Pumps
GPO Sockets for Optional Pumps
2S 2 GPOs included for op-
tional Inhibitor & Non-oxi-
dising Biocide pumps. (ORP
via optional brominator).
(only for ORP Output = B)
3S 3 GPOs included for
optional Inhibitor, Non-oxi-
dising Biocide & Chlorine
pumps.  (only for ORP
Output = P)
Mounting of Controller & Pumps
blank Controller & GPOs on PVC
backboard.
CABG Controller & GPOs in IP66
hinged cabinet.
ORP Output
P GPO included for optional Chlorine
Pump
(only for GPO Sockets = 6S)
B Solenoid valve included for optional bro-
minator (only for GPO Sockets = 4S)
Explanation of Fixed Part Codes
DIGI System with DIGICHEM® XP2
Series controller
AB 1 GPO socket for Non-oxidis-
ing Biocide
2 2nd Generation DIGICHEM®
RX2A ORP Control Incorporated
X Excl. Pumps, Incl. Manfold
Conductivity Bleed & Dosing Systems Supplied with GPO sockets for plugging in optional Dosing Pumps
DIGI - AB 2 RX2A - P - CABGOrdering Code
DIGI - AB2RX2A - B - X / 2S - CABGOrdering Code
Cooling Tower Control & Dosing
Bleed, Inhibitor, Timed Biocide, ORP
Convergent Water Controls Pty Ltd cwc.com.au- � -
Options & Accessories
Ordering Code Description
AF02 Replace ½” direct acting bleed solenoid valve with pilot assisted ¾” solenoid valve
AF02-1/2-LRU230 Replace 1/2” solenoid valve with Actuated Ball Valve 1/2” F/F (15mm) 240VAC, Full bore,
Continuous voltage to close, Apply voltage to open (3-wire connection A, A, N), 3.5 bar,
100 degC max, IP54 (Weather protection recommended)
RV ILS-3/4-T20E In-line Strainer, 3/4” NPTF ports, transparent Nylon bowl, 20% glass filled PP body, EPDM
gasket, 20 mesh (915 micron) SS304 screen, max 6.9 bar @ 52 degC or 10.3 bar @ 21